WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Naomi Davis Level 1 790 7.80 8.20 23.90 0.00 23.90

MONT 6 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.90 1
Emma Eaton Level 1 780 750 7.30 22.60 0.00 22.60

DEV 6 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.60 2

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 1 of 31



WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Abigail Dine Level 1 730 7.00 7.20 21.50 0.00 21.50

DEV 7&8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.50 1
Sammie Bourg Level 1 720 730 7.00 21.50 0.00 21.50

DEV 7&8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.50 1

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 2 of 31



WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Makenna Dammeier Level 2 8.30 7.90 8.10 24.30 0.00 24.30

DEV 6 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.30 1
Charlotte Torrez Level 2 780 7.70 7.90 23.40 0.00 23.40

ONE 6 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.40 2
Cassidy Young Level 2 520 5.10 5.10 15.40 0.00 15.40

ONE 6 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.40 3

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 3 of 31



WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Julie Charland Level 2 8.70 8.10 8.40 25.20 0.00 25.20

DEV 7&8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.20 1
Kayley Wilson Level 2 790 8.00 8.10 24.00 0.00 24.00

DEV 7&8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 2
Kathryn Roth Level 2 7.70 8.00 8.10 23.80 0.00 23.80

DEV 7&8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.80 3
Aniyah Wesco Level 2 7.70 8.00 7.90 23.60 0.00 23.60

ONE 7&8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.60 4
Haylee Holzback Level 2 7.80 7.60 8.00 23.40 0.00 23.40

DEV 7&8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.40 5
Addison Ginther Level 2 770 7.80 7.90 23.40 0.00 23.40

DEV 7&8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.40 5

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 4 of 31



WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Sylia Morgan-West Level 3 230 230 240 7.00 0.00 7.00

ONE 7&8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 1

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 5 of 31



WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff ~ Sub-Total Final Score Place
Audrey Zirbel Level 3 8.00 8.00 8.10 24.10 0.00 24.10

ONE 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.10 1
lyonnah Frazier Level 3 740 750 7.80 22.70 0.00 22.70

ONE 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.70 2
Aryaonna Frazier Level 3 750 7.70 7.40 22.60 0.00 22.60

ONE 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.60 3

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 6 of 31



WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Emilia Pigram Level 4 0.70 0.80 0.70 2.20 0.00 2.20

MT&I 6 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 7 of 31



WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff ~ Sub-Total Final Score Place
Jordyn Clark Level 4 8.30 8.00 8.00 24.30 0.00 24.30

ONE 7&8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.30 1
Kaylyn Gale Level 4 790 7.90 8.10 23.90 0.00 23.90

FLIP 7&8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.90 2
Laila Whitted Level 4 810 7.90 7.80 23.80 0.00 23.80

ONE 7&8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.80 3
Casey Estock Level 4 790 7.80 7.80 23.50 0.00 23.50

ONE 7&8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.50 4
Kalleigh Gale Level 4 6.00 6.40 6.20 18.60 0.00 18.60

FLIP 7&8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.60 5

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 8 of 31



WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Crystal Kennedy Level 4 8.00 8.00 8.00 24.00 0.00 24.00

ONE 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 1
Alahsaundra Rogers Level 4 6.40 6.30 6.30 19.00 0.00 19.00

ONE 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 2
Rachel DeRycke Level 4 6.40 6.20 6.10 18.70 0.00 18.70

FLIP 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.70 3

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 9 of 31



WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Brooke Cottrell Level 4 760 7.90 7.90 23.40 0.00 23.40

J&J 11 &12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.40 1

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 10 of 31



WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Lilly VanDyck Level 5 8.70 880 840 25.90 0.00 25.90

FOX 8 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.90 1
Ali Smith Level 5 850 8.60 820 25.30 0.00 25.30

MT&I 8 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.30 2
Althea Zinmer Level 5 8.00 7.90 8.10 24.00 0.00 24.00

MT&I 8 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 3
LaJaya Angel Level 5 780 730 7.50 22.60 0.00 22.60

FLIP 8 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.60 4
Adriana Baca Level 5 740 750 7.20 22.10 0.00 22.10

MT&I 8 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.10 5
Maria Payne Level 5 1.50 1.60 1.40 4.50 0.00 4.50

GYM 8 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 6
Alayla Connelly Level 5 1.50 150 1.40 4.40 0.00 4.40

WVTG 8 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 7

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 11 of 31



WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Kristina DeLeon Level 5 8.40 7.90 8.10 24.40 0.00 24.40

FOX 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.40 1
Claire Bowser Level 5 780 7.80 7.50 23.10 0.00 23.10

FLIP 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.10 2
Maris Largent Level 5 790 7.60 7.30 22.80 0.00 22.80

GYM 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.80 3
Za'nyah Largent Level 5 750 7.70 7.60 22.80 0.00 22.80

GYM 9& 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.80 4
Jenna Mullins Level 5 720 7.20 7.30 21.70 0.00 21.70

GYM 9& 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.70 5
Briella Hammerl Level 5 230 230 2.20 6.80 0.00 6.80

FOX 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 6
Cherokee Segler Level 5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

WVTG 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 12 of 31



WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Litzy Fuentes Level 5 850 820 8.60 25.30 0.00 25.30

ONE 11 &12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.30 1
Cameron Hendricks Level 5 8.50 8,50 8.20 25.20 0.00 25.20

FOX 11&12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.20 2
Brianna Rounds Level 5 8.30 8.00 8.40 24.70 0.00 24.70

FOX 11&12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.70 3
Aubree Lundin Level 5 8.10 8.00 8.20 24.30 0.00 24.30

FOX 11 &12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.30 4
Rowan Cottrell Level 5 8.30 8.00 8.00 24.30 0.00 24.30

J&J 11 &12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.30 4
Sahanna Doherty Level 5 790 8.00 8.10 24.00 0.00 24.00

FOX 11&12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 5
Rhain Harris Level 5 790 7.80 8.10 23.80 0.00 23.80

MT&I 11 &12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.80 6
Skylar Dixon Level 5 7.70 750 7.90 23.10 0.00 23.10

GYM 11 &12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.10 7
Kirsten Shaw Level 5 3.80 3.80 3.90 11.50 0.00 11.50

FLIP 11 &12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 8
Ava LaFollette Level 5 290 2.60 2.90 8.40 0.00 8.40

FLIP 11 &12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.40 9
Elena Warner Level 5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

J&J 11 & 12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10
Dakota Fillinger Level 5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

FOX 11 &12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 13 of 31



Girls Trampoline

WINTERFEST

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

January 10, 2016

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Anna Pockrass Level 5 8.00 7.70 8.30 24.00 0.00 24.00

APLUS 13& 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 1
Kionna Rodgers Level 5 6.80 6.70 6.80 20.30 0.00 20.30

MT&I 13& 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.30 2

Sunday, January 10, 2016

Page 14 of 31



WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Addison Karagias Level 6 8.10 8.00 8.20 24.30 0.00 24.30

MT&I 8 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.30 1
Azzie Cochrum Level 6 770 780 7.60 23.10 0.00 23.10

MT&I 8 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.10 2
Loghan Majka Level 6 720 7.00 7.10 21.30 0.00 21.30

MT&I 8 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.30 3

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 15 of 31



Girls Trampoline

WINTERFEST

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

January 10, 2016

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Addison Bausman Level 6 8.10 7.90 7.90 23.90 0.00 23.90

J&J 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.90 1
Ella Dannhorn Level 6 7.70 7.80 7.90 23.40 0.00 23.40

J&J 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.40 2
Ava King Level 6 450 460 4.40 13.50 0.00 13.50

TOP 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.50 3
Jacqueline Kent Level 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ESC 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4

Sunday, January 10, 2016

Page 16 of 31



Girls Trampoline

WINTERFEST

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

January 10, 2016

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Sarah Kaiser Level 6 8.10 7.80 7.90 23.80 0.00 23.80

FLIP 11 & 12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.80 1
Giovanna Perez Level 6 780 7.80 8.00 23.60 0.00 23.60

ONE 11 &12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.60 2
Kaitlyn Catton Level 6 790 780 7.80 23.50 0.00 23.50

FLIP 11 & 12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.50 3
Katie Landers Level 6 7.60 7.60 7.90 23.10 0.00 23.10

TOP 11 &12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.10 4

Sunday, January 10, 2016

Page 17 of 31



WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Caroline Norton Level 6 8.10 8.00 8.20 24.30 0.00 24.30

FOX 13& 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.30 1
Neeva Baney Level 6 8.20 8.00 8.00 24.20 0.00 24.20

FLIP 13& 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.20 2
Janae Small Level 6 8.10 7.90 8.20 24.20 0.00 24.20

ESC 13& 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.20 2
Scout Rouley Level 6 760 7.90 8.10 23.60 0.00 23.60

TOP 13 & 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.60 3
Jessica Franklin Level 6 790 7.80 7.90 23.60 0.00 23.60

J&J 13 & 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.60 3
Brooke Hurley Level 6 750 7.80 7.90 23.20 0.00 23.20

FOX 13& 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.20 4
Karli Perrine Level 6 790 740 7.60 22.90 0.00 22.90

GYM 13& 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.90 5
Grace Neville Level 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

KRIS 13& 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6
Hannah Colburn Level 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

WVTG 13 & 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6
Emma Tye Level 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

WVTG 13 & 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 18 of 31



Girls Trampoline

WINTERFEST

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

January 10, 2016

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Audrey Peter Level 6 8.00 7.80 7.80 23.60 0.00 23.60

FOX 15 & Over 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.60 1
Maya John Level 6 730 7.90 7.60 22.80 0.00 22.80

WVTG 15 & Over 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.80 2

Sunday, January 10, 2016

Page 19 of 31



WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Savannah Snyder Level 7 0.70 0.80 0.70 2.20 0.00 2.20

MT&I 8 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 20 of 31



WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Mia Shafer Level 7 8.40 8.10 8.50 25.00 0.00 25.00

FOX 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 1
Mia Reiche Level 7 8.10 8.00 8.30 24.40 0.00 24.40

FOX 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.40 2
Brooklyn Majka Level 7 8.30 8.00 7.90 24.20 0.00 24.20

MT&I 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.20 3
Jillian Jones-Pschirrer Level 7 8.00 7.90 8.10 24.00 0.00 24.00

KRIS 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 4
Reese Nichols Level 7 8.00 7.70 8.10 23.80 0.00 23.80

KRIS 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.80 5
Morgan VanDyck Level 7 8.00 7.80 7.90 23.70 0.00 23.70

FOX 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.70 6
Emily Landers Level 7 7.80 7.90 8.00 23.70 0.00 23.70

TOP 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.70 7
Emma Fulton Level 7 740 790 7.70 23.00 0.00 23.00

FLIP 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.00 8
Alevia Dickens Level 7 6.50 6.40 6.50 19.40 0.00 19.40

FLIP 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.40 9

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 21 of 31



WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Caitlyn Scollard Level 7 8.10 8.40 8.00 24.50 0.00 24.50

MT&I 11 &12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.50 1
Brinn Durocher Level 7 8.10 8.10 8.10 24.30 0.00 24.30

ESC 11 &12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.30 2
Natalie Maas Level 7 8.00 7.90 8.30 24.20 0.00 24.20

ESC 11 &12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.20 3
Gabriella Kreke Level 7 8.00 7.90 8.30 24.20 0.00 24.20

KRIS 11 & 12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.20 3
Geraldine Ahearn Level 7 730 7.70 7.50 22.50 0.00 22.50

FLIP 11 & 12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.50 4
Bryanna Kelley Level 7 750 740 7.20 22.10 0.00 22.10

FHG 11&12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.10 5
Ryan Krueger Level 7 6.50 6.20 6.70 19.40 0.00 19.40

FHG 11 &12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.40 6
Maggie Kelley Level 7 150 140 1.50 4.40 0.00 4.40

GYM 11 &12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 7

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 22 of 31



WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Lexie Stewart Level 7 8.40 8.10 840 24.90 0.00 24.90

KRIS 13 & 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.90 1
Aaliyah O'Leary Level 7 8.00 7.90 8.30 24.20 0.00 24.20

TWIST 13& 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.20 2
Olivia King Level 7 7.70 790 7.90 23.50 0.00 23.50

TOP 13& 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.50 3
Rachel Samet Level 7 750 790 7.70 23.10 0.00 23.10

GYM 13 & 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.10 4
Jeni Sode Level 7 740 8.00 7.70 23.10 0.00 23.10

FHG 13 & 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.10 4
Brooke Raleigh Level 7 750 7.70 7.80 23.00 0.00 23.00

ESC 13& 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.00 5
Syndey Wilson Level 7 750 7.70 7.40 22.60 0.00 22.60

GYM 13& 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.60 6
Brittany Scianna Level 7 750 7.70 7.40 22.60 0.00 22.60

FHG 13 & 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.60 6
Clementine Craft Level 7 420 440 410 12.70 0.00 12.70

TOP 13 & 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.70 7
Chloe Lindquist Level 7 3.80 4.00 3.80 11.60 0.00 11.60

FHG 13 & 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.60 8

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 23 of 31



WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Haley Hendricks Level 7 8.00 8.00 8.30 24.30 0.00 24.30

FOX 15 & Over 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.30 1
Sierra Beck Level 7 8.00 8.00 8.30 24.30 0.00 24.30

KRIS 15 & Over 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.30 1
Sarah Gallimore Level 7 8.20 8.00 8.10 24.30 0.00 24.30

FHG 15 & Over 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.30 2
Madelyn Koscinski Level 7 790 790 7.80 23.60 0.00 23.60

FHG 15 & Over 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.60 3
Brenna Grooms Level 7 7.80 7.90 7.90 23.60 0.00 23.60

MT&I 15 & Over 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.60 3
Julia Ramsland Level 7 7.80 7.80 7.90 23.50 0.00 23.50

FHG 15 & Over 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.50 4
Nicole Salata Level 7 740 7.80 7.70 22.90 0.00 22.90

ESC 15 & Over 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.90 5
Melissa Singleton Level 7 750 7.80 7.40 22.70 0.00 22.70

TOP 15 & Over 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.70 6
Sophie Remmert Level 7 750 7.80 7.20 22.50 0.00 22.50

MONT 15 & Over 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.50 7
Hailey Gallo Level 7 3.00 3.60 3.30 9.90 0.00 9.90

FHG 15 & Over 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.90 8

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 24 of 31



Girls Trampoline

WINTERFEST

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

January 10, 2016

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Reese Nichols(Mob) Level 8 8.20 8.00 7.80 24.00 0.00 24.00

KRIS 10 & Under 7.80 7.80 7.60 23.20 4.30 27.50 51.50 1
Georgia Cappas Level 8 7.70 820 7.90 23.80 0.00 23.80

MT&I 10 & Under 720 750 7.10 21.80 5.10 26.90 50.70 2
Jillian Jones(MOB) Level 8 3.90 340 3.70 11.00 0.00 11.00

KRIS 10 & Under 790 7.90 7.60 23.40 5.90 29.30 40.30 3

Sunday, January 10, 2016

Page 25 of 31



Girls Trampoline

WINTERFEST
USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

January 10, 2016

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Amelia Moustis Level 8 8.10 8.00 8.30 24.40 0.00 24.40

ONE 11 & 12 8.00 8.00 8.10 24.10 4.20 28.30 52.70 1
Abi Reiche Level 8 6.50 6.80 6.40 19.70 0.00 19.70

FOX 11 & 12 7.40 7.70 7.30 22.40 5.00 27.40 47.10 2
Gabriella Kreke (MOB) Level 8 710 7.20 7.00 21.30 0.00 21.30

KRIS 11 & 12 540 540 5.50 16.30 3.60 19.90 41.20 3
Madison Hecker Level 8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

FOX 11 &12 7.30 7.00 7.00 21.30 5.00 26.30 26.30 4

Sunday, January 10, 2016

Page 26 of 31



Girls Trampoline

WINTERFEST

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

January 10, 2016

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Lexie Stewart (MOB) Level 8 7.90 8.00 8.00 23.90 0.00 23.90

KRIS 13& 14 8.00 8.00 7.90 23.90 5.00 28.90 52.80 1
Sydney Buchanan Level 8 760 790 7.30 22.80 0.00 22.80

MONT 13& 14 710 7.40 6.80 21.30 5.80 27.10 49.90 2
Brylee Folks Level 8 7.80 810 7.50 23.40 0.00 23.40

GYM 13 & 14 6.20 6.40 6.20 18.80 3.70 22.50 45.90 3

Sunday, January 10, 2016

Page 27 of 31



WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Miranda Smith Level 8 850 820 8.60 25.30 0.00 25.30

FHG 15 & Over 8.40 8.00 8.10 24.50 5.10 29.60 54.90 1
Emma Helferich Level 8 770 8.00 7.60 23.30 0.00 23.30

MONT 15 & Over 7.60 8.00 7.90 23.50 5.30 28.80 52.10 2
Payton Turk Level 8 780 7.60 7.90 23.30 0.00 23.30

TOP 15 & Over 8.00 8.00 7.90 23.90 4.80 28.70 52.00 3
Sierra Beck (MOB) Level 8 750 8.10 7.80 23.40 0.00 23.40

KRIS 15 & Over 750 8.00 7.70 23.20 5.00 28.20 51.60 4
Stephanie Dehne Level 8 790 7.80 7.10 22.80 0.00 22.80

FOX 15 & Over 770 7.80 7.40 22.90 5.00 27.90 50.70 5
Abby Dunham Level 8 730 730 7.30 21.90 0.00 21.90

TOP 15 & Over 740 780 7.70 22.90 4.20 27.10 49.00 6

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 28 of 31



Girls Trampoline

WINTERFEST

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

January 10, 2016

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Moira Glowacki Level 9 8.10 8.00 8.40 24.50 0.00 24.50

ONE 15 & Over 750 7.80 7.50 22.80 6.50 29.30 53.80 1
Hallie Doherty Level 9 0.70 0.80 7.00 8.50 0.00 8.50

FOX 15 & Over 740 7.70 7.20 22.30 7.10 29.40 37.90 2

Sunday, January 10, 2016

Page 29 of 31



WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Rachael Rippy Level 10 8.00 850 830 24.80 0.00 24.80

TOP 17 & Over 6.50 6.20 6.40 19.10 8.40 27.50 52.30 1

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 30 of 31



WINTERFEST

Girls Trampoline USAG Trampoline & Tumbling January 10, 2016
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  Sub-Total Final Score Place
Greta Morgan Open Elite 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ONE Open Elite 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Page 31 of 31



